For safe ventilation in hazardous areas
SAX350 blowers are high-power portable fans designed for safe and reliable
extraction of dangerous vapors in hazardous environments.
 Maximum Airflow : 5 180 m3/h
 ATEX & IECEx Certified for Zones 1 and 2
Practical:
Interchangeable duct adaptors: Using interchangeable duct adaptors the same
blower can be used with 20cm, 30cm and 40cm diameter ducts.

Run current 230V: 50Hz: 3A, 60Hz: 5A
110V: 50Hz: 6A, 60Hz: 7A
Dimensions
458mm (l) x 349mm (w) x 590mm (h)
458mm (l) x 498mm (w) x 590mm (h) = with duct adaptors
Weight 22kg (without cable)
Noise level @ 1metre
78dBA – 50Hz
81dBA – 60Hz
Optional accessories:
Antistatic & flame retardant ducts with carrying bag:
- Fixing:  Heavy duty tensioning strap
- Construction: Anti-static vinyl coated polyester fabric with integrated steel helix wire
- Storage: Integrated durable bag with draw string closure
- Lengths: 5m
- 20cm diameter / item number I63.20.005
- 30cm diameter / item number I63.30.005,
- 40cm diameter / item number I63.40.005
Interchangeable duct adaptors:
- 20cm diameter / item number I63.20.000,
- 30cm diameter / item number I63.30.000,
- 40cm diameter / item number I63.40.000
Duct couplers :
Made of Stainless steel
- 20cm diameter / item number: I63.20.002,
- 30cm diameter / item number: I63.30.002,
- 40cm diameter / item number: I63.40.002
Reduced cost of ownership:
Very light maintenance due to the robust design and materials used.
Fans & accessories: 1 year warranty
  ZF.03.362. EN.1